
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

0                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        9711

                                                                

013                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           68           9711

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  43454                      297840

 105 CHINA                                   180699                     1682434

 106 TAIWAN                                   57733                      814937

 111 THAILND                                  55252                      609930

 112 SNGAPOR                                  71928                      743096

 113 MALYSIA                                  34710                      229214

 117 PHILPIN                                  63076                      536791

 118 INDNSIA                                 139218                     1357111

 123 INDIA                                    15291                      785430

 124 PAKISTN                                  11438                       73968

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        5328

 133 IRAN                                    140706                      768982

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        3491

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2621

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1716

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        8568

 302 CANADA                                     524                         524

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        2602

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                       47524

 551 S AFRCA                                  23256                      531443

 555 BOTSWAN                                      -                       30835

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10221                       93968

 606 NEWZELD                                   2788                        4013

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           192          43454         1214         297840

 105 CHINA          MT           950         180699         8135        1682434

 106 TAIWAN         MT           301          57733         3940         814937

 111 THAILND        MT           269          55252         2781         609930

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           382          71928         3637         743096

 113 MALYSIA        MT           182          34710         1162         229214

 117 PHILPIN        MT           301          63076         2279         536791

 118 INDNSIA        MT           656         139218         5951        1357111

 123 INDIA          MT            74          15291         4162         785430

 124 PAKISTN        MT            55          11438          383          73968

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           33           5328

 133 IRAN           MT           666         140706         3591         768982

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           11           3491

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           11           2621

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            6           1716

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           44           8568

 302 CANADA         MT             2            524            2            524

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           13           2602

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -          204          47524

 551 S AFRCA        MT           102          23256         2522         531443

 555 BOTSWAN        MT             -              -          178          30835

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            44          10221          429          93968

 606 NEWZELD        MT            11           2788           16           4013

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           192          43454         1214         297840

 105 CHINA          MT           950         180699         8135        1682434

 106 TAIWAN         MT           301          57733         3940         814937

 111 THAILND        MT           269          55252         2781         609930

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           382          71928         3637         743096

 113 MALYSIA        MT           182          34710         1162         229214

 117 PHILPIN        MT           301          63076         2279         536791

 118 INDNSIA        MT           656         139218         5951        1357111

 123 INDIA          MT            74          15291         4162         785430

 124 PAKISTN        MT            55          11438          383          73968

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           33           5328

 133 IRAN           MT           666         140706         3591         768982

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           11           3491

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           11           2621

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            6           1716

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           44           8568

 302 CANADA         MT             2            524            2            524



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

21105                                                           

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           13           2602

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -          204          47524

 551 S AFRCA        MT           102          23256         2522         531443

 555 BOTSWAN        MT             -              -          178          30835

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            44          10221          429          93968

 606 NEWZELD        MT            11           2788           16           4013

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        191750          43454      1212500         297840

 105 CHINA          KG        950000         180699      8134000        1682434

 106 TAIWAN         KG        300500          57733      3936000         814937

 111 THAILND        KG        269000          55252      2781000         609930

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        382000          71928      3635250         743096

 113 MALYSIA        KG        182000          34710      1160202         229214

 117 PHILPIN        KG        301000          63076      2277250         536791

 118 INDNSIA        KG        656000         139218      5949000        1357111

 123 INDIA          KG         74000          15291      4159250         785430

 124 PAKISTN        KG         55000          11438       382000          73968

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -        33000           5328

 133 IRAN           KG        665500         140706      3590342         768982

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -        11000           3491

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        11000           2621

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         6000           1716

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        44000           8568

 302 CANADA         KG          2000            524         2000            524

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -        12750           2602

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -       204000          47524

 551 S AFRCA        KG        102000          23256      2519500         531443

 555 BOTSWAN        KG             -              -       178500          30835

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         44000          10221       428961          93968

 606 NEWZELD        KG         10750           2788        15750           4013

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    666                        7657

 106 TAIWAN                                    9697                      109439

 108 HG KONG                                  36130                      208850

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        3018

 118 INDNSIA                                   8971                      145621

 123 INDIA                                        -                         250

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       10943

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        2786

 205 U KING                                    9534                       85235

 207 NETHLDS                                   7966                       22587

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       31376

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       52819

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      160520

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        5811

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        6220

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1140

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       30847

 228 SER MON                                      -                        4633

 302 CANADA                                   27312                       83234

 304 USA                                      31869                      525715

 551 S AFRCA                                   1270                        1270

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3763                      170162

 606 NEWZELD                                   2203                        6957

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    666                        7657

 106 TAIWAN                                    6714                       92221

 108 HG KONG                                  36130                      206612

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2614

 118 INDNSIA                                   8971                      145621

 123 INDIA                                        -                         250

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                       10943

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        2786

 205 U KING                                       -                       19644

 207 NETHLDS                                   7966                       22587

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      159071

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5346

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       30847

 228 SER MON                                      -                        4633

 304 USA                                       6906                      102262



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

501                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1617                       56580

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         921

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        8499

 205 U KING                                       -                       19644

 207 NETHLDS                                   7966                       22587

 213 GERMANY                                      -                      159071

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5346

 226 CZECHO                                       -                       30847

 228 SER MON                                      -                        4633

 304 USA                                       6906                      100614

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1617                       20120

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             5            666           47           6736

 106 TAIWAN         MT            49           6714          556          83722

 108 HG KONG        MT           473          36130         2352         206612

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           14           2614

 118 INDNSIA        MT           118           8971         1713         145621

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2            250

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          152          10943

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           32           2786

 304 USA            MT             -              -           12           1648

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          534          36460

                                                                

511                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           2983           52           9579

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           14           2238

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            404

 205 U KING         MT            86           9534          533          65591

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          205          31376

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3            979

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           10           1449

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           54           5811

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5            874

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            5           1140

 302 CANADA         MT           238          27312          645          78845

 304 USA            MT           170          20952         2518         333777

 551 S AFRCA        MT             9           1270            9           1270

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           2146          720         100199

 606 NEWZELD        MT            19           2203           57           6957

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           72           7639

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           12          51840

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           10           4389

 304 USA            MT            10           4011          200          89676

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           66          13383

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 518697                     1745510

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       59019

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                      580337

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      166177

                                                                

603                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          342         166177

                                                                

60303                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       147284          69151

                                                                

60305                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       194420          97026

                                                                

606                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          5411         518697        17068        1745510

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          477          59019

 503 ALGERIA        MT             -              -         5752         580337

                                                                

60601                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          5411         518697        17068        1745510

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          477          59019



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

60601                                                           

 503 ALGERIA        MT             -              -         5752         580337

                                                                

6060103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG       3660983         351258     11687331        1222166

 503 ALGERIA        KG             -              -      5751616         580337

                                                                

7                                                               

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      323155

                                                                

703                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      319950

                                                                

70331                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         1509         319950

                                                                

7033101                                                         

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         1509         319950

                                                                

705                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3205

                                                                

70505                                                           

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        3205

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

5                                                               

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        6435

                                                                

517                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           33           6435

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


